LT10I/U
DIN rail, fully programmable, high accuracy,
Tillquist’s LT10 single output transducers, can
be used with 50, 60 or 16⅔ Hz rated
frequencies with a wide range of AC and DC
auxiliary supply. This transducer can measure
L-L or L-N voltage or frequency and L-N
current or frequency. LT10 can be easily

I A Current I RMS I
F Hz Frequency F System F measured from current input
Ordering Codes
LT10 Ordering Codes
Ordering Codes
 LT10U-110000: LT10U voltage or frequency transducer, 50/60Hz, range 500V
 LT10U-110050: LT10U voltage or frequency transducer, 50/60Hz, range 150V
 LT10U-110053: LT10U voltage or frequency transducer, 16⅔ Hz, range 150V
 LT10I-110000: LT10I current or frequency transducer 50/60 Hz
 LT10I-110003: LT10I current or frequency transducer 16⅔ Hz
Tillquist Group AB
Box 1120, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden
Finlandsgatan 16, Kista
Tel. Int +46 8 594 632 00